Belvidere Community Unit School District #100

Contracts Awarded for 2017 over $25,000

Running List as of 6/1/17

Contractor

Associated Electrical Contractors
(Caledonia & BHS Generators)

Midwest Track Builders
(BHS Rubber Track Resurfacing)

Scandroli Construction
(BCC Buildout)

Steiner Electric
(Generator & ATS sets)

Stenstrom Blacktop & Excavating
(BSMS Track)

Stenstrom Blacktop & Excavating
(BHS Stadium Paving)

City of Belvidere
(Resource Officer Services)

Boone County Government
(Resource Officer Services)

Petroliance
(Maintenance/Equipment Fuel)

Petroleum Traders
(Transporatation fuel)

Sodexo America LLC
(Food Service)

First Student (continuation)
(Student Transportation)

Totals

Minority

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Female

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Disabled

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Locally
Owned

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Contract

Amount

116,975.00

111,997.00

175,971.00

112,726.00

346,865.00

179,200.00

90,000.00

75,000.00

30,000.00

400,000.00

2,015,000.00

5,945,000.00

9,598,734.00



(Estimate based on prior year a

(Estimate based on prior year a

(Estimate based on prior year a

(Estimate based on prior year a

(Estimate based on prior year v

(Estimate based on actual route



