Belvidere Community Unit School District #100 Contracts Awarded for 2017 over \$25,000 Running List as of 6/1/17

Contractor	Minority	Female	Disabled	Locally Owned	Contract Amount	
Associated Electrical Contractors (Caledonia & BHS Generators)	No	No	No	Yes	\$	116,975.00
Midwest Track Builders (BHS Rubber Track Resurfacing)	No	No	No	Yes	\$	111,997.00
Scandroli Construction (BCC Buildout)	No	No	No	Yes	\$	175,971.00
Steiner Electric (Generator & ATS sets)	No	No	No	No	\$	112,726.00
Stenstrom Blacktop & Excavating (BSMS Track)	No	No	No	Yes	\$	346,865.00
Stenstrom Blacktop & Excavating (BHS Stadium Paving)	No	No	No	Yes	\$	179,200.00
City of Belvidere (Resource Officer Services)	No	No	No	Yes	\$	90,000.00
Boone County Government (Resource Officer Services)	No	No	No	Yes	\$	75,000.00
Petroliance (Maintenance/Equipment Fuel)	No	No	No	Yes	\$	30,000.00
Petroleum Traders (Transporatation fuel)	No	No	No	No	\$	400,000.00
Sodexo America LLC (Food Service)	No	No	No	No	\$	2,015,000.00
First Student (continuation) (Student Transportation)	No	No	No	No	\$	5,945,000.00
Totals					\$	9,598,734.00

(Estimate based on prior year and (Estimate based on prior year mode) (Estimate based on prior year mode) (Estimate based on actual route)